THE LINDISFARNE INN

BEAL

DRINKS




This first page in our drink’s menu pays homage to the local area’s
historic past. A bygone era of Saints, Rebellions, Exiled Queens &
the world’s oldest alcoholic beverage.

LINDISFARNE MEAD

St Aiden’s Winery, Holy Island
50ml  Spritz

Traditional £5 £10
This heady fortified wine uses honey sourced
worldwide to create the perfect balance.

Elderflower
Ideal as a gentle dessert wine or to utilise for a
refreshing, longer spritzer style libation.

Pink

A unique blend of honey and fermented grapes
celebrating processes used from the region’s
past. A truly memorable pink mead with a

zest of orange.

Blackcurrant

The tartness of the fruit is perfectly balanced
with the sweetness of the honey to make a
perfect autumnal mixture.




HIGHBALLS

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Orange. Ginger Ale.

Smokey Cokey
Laphroaig. Pepsi.

Apple Cobbler
Bourbon. Apple. Mint

Velvet Elvis

Bourbon. Raspberry Liqueur. Lemonade.

Rye & Dry
Canadian Club. Lime. Ginger Ale.

Lynchburg Lemonade
Tennessee Whiskey. Triple Sec.
Lemon. Lemonade.

JGL
Jameson. Ginger Ale. Lime.

Rhubarb Gin
Orange. Ginger Ale.

Tanqueray Number Ten
Pink Grapefruit. Elderflower Tonic.

Nordes Spanish Gin
Lime Peel. Mediterranean Tonic.

Slingsby Gooseberry Gin
Lime Wheel. Elderflower

Sly Dog Spiced Rum
Lime. Ginger Beer.

£9

£9

£9

£9

£8

£9

£8

£9

£12

£10

£10

£1

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Campari Spritz
Campari. Prosecco.

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis. Prosecco..

Pink Gin Spritz

Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

AW Ny,

Faux G&T

Pink Lemonade

MOCKTAILS

Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Tanqueray 0.0% & Fever Tree Tonic.

Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

£10

£10

£10

£9

£10

£10

£5

£7

£5

£4



WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £4.25 £595 £850 £25.50 Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.25 £595 £850 £2550

USA
Boomerang Bay Chardonnay | £435 £610 £870 £26 Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £450 £630 £9 £27
Australia Italy
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £5 £7 £10 £30 La Promenade Cotes
New Zealand de Provence Rosé | France
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile £27
La Font Picpoul De Pinet | France £31
You & Me Albarino | Spain £35
125ml| Bottle
Petit Chablis Josselin £40
Chardonnay | France Chio Prosecco | Italy £550 £32
Champagnes
Ayala Brut | France £65
Ayala Rosé | France £70

T

@




RED WINES

125ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £4.25
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain £4.50
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £5

Basking Lizards
Cabernet Sauvignon | Australia

Q Clay Syrah
Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile

Trescoy de Lavau
Chateauneuf du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

175ml

£595

£6.30

£7

250ml

£8.50

£9

£10

Bottle

£25.50

£27

£30

£26

£45

£50

£60

HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino

Mocha

Pumpkin Spiced Latte

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint,
Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,
Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream & marshmallows

£3.60

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£395

£4

£4.45

£0.50

£3

£3.50

£5

£6
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#4E Join the Inn-Crowd.
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= !‘_é Sign up to our mailing list for exclusive discounts,
[El !ﬁ_. special offers, competitions and so much more.
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THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP




